=1

A #wo B R OR
EHAT ERHEREXBERR
AL EHfE—RRBFE AL
FA+L B B TMA4E3H 238 FET 11 K005
FB1Ti5F WA TBEEAMRRIERRMR SRR (BERT TSR 705-
1)
AFLFER FILERTE &%
EILXES _AsH —3—T5/
EILEREE ¥39,270,000.- CHEBRRUHMAHBEERHAIEZEL)
FE (i ¥38,150,000.- CHEBRRUMAHERHEIEZR)

B 5K il BR 1 4%

¥31,664,500.- CHEBRRUMABEERHAIEZERO

AHLERE FRiRE)

No * F &2 "M TEE e e
1| kst b—a3—75/ ¥35, 700, 000. - ZFL
2 | HXEHEREREHRE ¥62, 576, 640. - iz
3| MO I T4—RK - 1238
4| HR=HY Yy Foza—X ¥58, 000, 000. - T8
5| ALK K ¥66, 000, 000. - FiB
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

B *

WA ITBCEANAR)IRIIERR MR SRR




